
 

Application Fee Mandatory Enrollment Fees 

2026-27 Tuition and Fees Schedule 
 

 

Pre-K $35 per new student, payable with the application. 
K-12 $80 per new student, payable with the application. 

• This amount is nonrefundable and separate 
from registration fees (K-12). 

 
 
 
 

 
Kindergarten-4th $8,450 
Bridge 56 (5th & 6th) $8,620 
Junior High (7th & $9,900 
8th) High School $10,460 

See page 2 for Partners In Education (P.I.E.) requirements 

 

MULTI-STUDENT DISCOUNTS* 
Grades 7th-12th K-6th 

Registration Fee 
 

Kindergarten-Grade 12 $395 

• Early K-12 registration fee (as applicable) $295 

New Preschool/Childcare families $85 

• Returning preschool/childcare families   $55 

PK-12 Student Activity Fees 
These are in addition to mandatory registration fees. 

 
Preschool 

Elementary (K-6) 

Junior High (7-8)* 

High School* 
*Yearbook is charged separately 

 
 

Before/After School Program Fees Schedule* 
There are no registration fees for Crusader Kids (Before and 

After School program) or Bridge 56 After School Care. 
* 
Please reference the Preschool & Before/After Tuition Rates sheet for tuition fees. 

 

 
FACTS TUITION MANAGEMENT: All 2026-27 tuition & fees are payable through FACTS. This includes registration and PK-12 
activity fees. 

MANDATORY ENROLLMENT FEES: The fees reserve a place for students at Salem Academy. Enrollment fees are non-
refundable and non-transferable. Enrollment fees also provide for resources in the areas of curriculum, technology, online and emergency 
information access, safety, and security. 

PAYMENT OPTIONS: The entire school tuition is due at the beginning of the year: however, Salem Academy may agree to offer a 
monthly payment plan. Tuition is considered late after the 15th of each month. Please reference the Tuition Payment Policy for more 
information. 

•       Full Payment Discount: A 2% discount is given if tuition is paid in full before August 1, 2026. 

• Payment Plans: Tuition may be paid in ten, eleven, or twelve equal monthly payments. Payments are due monthly with a due date selected during 
enrollment (July 1—12 months; August 1—11 months; September 1—10 months). Preschool payment plans are 9 month or pay in full only. Payment plans will be 
selected through FACTS during your enrollment process. Please note all our K-12 
tuition agreements end in June. Not all payment options will be available if the invoice date has passed. 

MULTI-STUDENT CREDIT: This credit is applicable for K-12 tuition. The student in the highest grade is considered the first student 
in the family, the next highest is considered second in family, etc. 

WITHDRAWAL: Once a student attends a quarter, billing for the entire quarter is owed. Withdrawal that occurs after June 30, prior to 
the start of school, will incur billing for the first quarter of school. 

TAILORED TUITION: See the next page for more details. 
 

(last updated 1/09/26) 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

Tuition Fee Schedule 

2nd Student $400 $350 

3rd Student $700 $650 

4th Student $1,200 $1,000 
 

3’s Class: $50 4’s Class: $50 

$95 

$100 

$195 
 

https://cdn.salemacademy.org/docs/admissions/26-27_Preschool___Before_After_Tuition_Rates.pdf


 

2026-27 ADDITIONAL FEES SCHEDULE 
 

  
SPORT FEES: Sport fees are due prior to 
the beginning of each sport season during 
the registration process. Fees apply to all 
sports regardless of how many in which a 
student participates. 

Homeschool students: Please contact the school for non-student pricing. 

FOOTBALL 

Because Salem Academy is a private Christian school and is 
dependent on each family’s participation and assistance, each 
full-time Kindergarten-12th grade family takes part in our 
Partners in Education (P.I.E.) program. Families are 
encouraged to participate in the life of the school by 
volunteering 20 hours per family (10 hours per single-
parent family) each year. 

 

SWIM 

CHEER 

JUNIOR HIGH 
HIGH SCHOOL 

HIGH SCHOOL 

FALL & WINTER 

$250 
$300 

 
$300 

 
$300 

Families choosing not to volunteer may select a buy-out 
option of $300 per family ($150 per single-parent family) 
that will be added to the tuition statement. P.I.E. hours or the 
buy-out option may not be considered a donation. 

Additional information is available from the PIE 
Coordinators (PIE@salemacademy.org) and through the 

WINTER ONLY $175 

ALL OTHER SPORTS 
Family Portal. 

JUNIOR HIGH 
HIGH SCHOOL 

$175/per sport 
$200/per sport 

 
COURSE FEES: Some secondary courses (A.P./ 
Honors, Art, Music, etc.) require an additional fee as 
a result of the amount of specialized or supplementary 
materials that are needed for the course. The fees for 
these courses are identified during the course selection 

process and will be assessed once schedules are finalized and 
classes have commenced. These fees will be billed through 
FACTS. 

DUAL CREDIT: Some HS courses offered may earn concurrent 
college credit. Fees vary according to the cooperating university. 

(average of $70/credit) 

 
EDUCATIONAL SUPPORT SERVICES: 

Salem Academy's Educational Support Service Department 
provides supplementary academic support based on a tiered 
approach. Fees are as follows: 

• Once Yearly Service Plan Maintenance Fee $100* 

• Tier 1 supports (Included in Salem Academy's personal 
approach to education) 

• Tier 2 supports: $90 monthly 

• Tier 3 supports: $180 monthly 
*(All IEP/PSP/504/Academic Plans) 

Tailored Tuition is an optional tuition discount for families 
who seek to enroll their children at Salem Academy and are 
concerned about meeting the cost of Christian school 
education. Tailored Tuition measures the applicant’s unique 
financial picture of income, expenses, and size of family to 
individually discount tuition. 

Applications are assessed by a third party via FACTS 
financial aid application. Applications must be completed 
online at online.factsmgt.com/aid. A $45 processing fee per 
application will be required to process; the fee is payable to 
FACTS. Applications take approximately 4-6 weeks to 
process. 

Completed applications submitted prior to June 1, 2026, will 
receive a response by mid-August. Incomplete applications 
will not be reviewed until complete. Applications must be 
completed on-line. 

 

 
Salem Academy Christian Schools admits students of any race, 

color, and national or ethnic origin. 
 
 
 
 

(last updated 1/09/2026) 

Miscellaneous Fees Schedule Partners in Education (PIE) 

Tailored Tuition/Financial Aid 

mailto:(PIE@salemacademy.org
https://online.factsmgt.com/aid
https://online.factsmgt.com/signin/4BXHC
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